
Merida

14-15 Feb 2026

Merida IWS 500 - IWS Stage 6

Compound Under 18 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150 YAMROM Shamai ISR Lasko (SLO) 2022-02-17

European Record 15 arrow Match: 150 YAMROM Shamai ISR Lasko (SLO) 2022-02-17

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 580 LOZANO ROBLES Santiago MEX 145

8/ 567 AGUILAR Alfonso MEX 141

5/ 572 RODRIGUEZ Fernando MEX 141

4/ 574 HERRERA ÁLVAREZ Oscar Alberto MEX 144

3/ 579 RIVERA Jose MEX 141

11/ 563 MERCADO VILLANUEVA Erick Andres MEX 138

7/ 569 BENAVIDES HERBERTH Emilio MEX 143

2/ 580 VITE FLORES Ian Patricio MEX 146

LOZANO ROBLES S (MEX)

145

HERRERA ÁLVAREZ OA (MEX)

140

RIVERA J (MEX)

143

VITE FLORES IP (MEX)

145

LOZANO ROBLES S (MEX)

144

VITE FLORES IP (MEX)

143

HERRERA ÁLVAREZ OA (MEX)

145

RIVERA J (MEX)

143

GOLD

LOZANO ROBLES S (MEX)

SILVER

VITE FLORES IP (MEX)

BRONZE

HERRERA ÁLVAREZ OA (MEX)

Final Rank
1 LOZANO ROBLES Santiago MEX
2 VITE FLORES Ian Patricio MEX
3 HERRERA ÁLVAREZ Oscar Alberto MEX
4 RIVERA Jose MEX
5 BENAVIDES HERBERTH Emilio MEX 143
6 AGUILAR Alfonso MEX 141
6 RODRIGUEZ Fernando MEX 141
8 MERCADO VILLANUEVA Erick Andres MEX 138
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Merida

14-15 Feb 2026

Merida IWS 500 - IWS Stage 6

Compound Under 18 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150 YAMROM Shamai ISR Lasko (SLO) 2022-02-17

European Record 15 arrow Match: 150 YAMROM Shamai ISR Lasko (SLO) 2022-02-17

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 580 LOZANO ROBLES Santiago MEX

-Bye-

17/ 539 GAMBOA Oscar MEX 137

16/ 542 RODRIGUEZ Jose Dario MEX 141

9/ 565 JIMENEZ ESQUIVEL Rafael Enrique MEX

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 567 AGUILAR Alfonso MEX

5/ 572 RODRIGUEZ Fernando MEX

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 557 VANEGAS Victor MEX

13/ 556 MACIAS Iker MEX

20/ 444 HARO MONTEMBRUCK Sebastian MEX  DNS

-Bye-

4/ 574 HERRERA ÁLVAREZ Oscar Alberto MEX

3/ 579 RIVERA Jose MEX

-Bye-

19/ 532 NAVA Santiago MEX  DNS

14/ 555 IRIGOYEN RODRIGUEZ Alejandro MEX

11/ 563 MERCADO VILLANUEVA Erick Andres MEX

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 569 RODRIGUEZ Pablo MEX

7/ 569 BENAVIDES HERBERTH Emilio MEX

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 563 LARA Alejandro MEX

15/ 544 ARMENTA MEJIA Alexander MEX 136 (T. 9)

18/ 535 MAGANA CASTRO Carlos Daniel MEX 136  (T. 9+)

-Bye-

2/ 580 VITE FLORES Ian Patricio MEX

LOZANO ROBLES S (MEX)

147

RODRIGUEZ JD (MEX)

136

JIMENEZ ESQUIVEL RE (MEX)

140

AGUILAR A (MEX)

142

RODRIGUEZ F (MEX)

147

VANEGAS V (MEX)

136

MACIAS I (MEX)

139

HERRERA ÁLVAREZ OA (MEX)

140

RIVERA J (MEX)

142

IRIGOYEN RODRIGUEZ A (MEX)

136

MERCADO VILLANUEVA EA (MEX)

141

RODRIGUEZ P (MEX)

139

BENAVIDES HERBERTH E (MEX)

141

LARA A (MEX)

139

MAGANA CASTRO CD (MEX)

137

VITE FLORES IP (MEX)

145

LOZANO ROBLES S (MEX)

145

AGUILAR A (MEX)

141

RODRIGUEZ F (MEX)

141

HERRERA ÁLVAREZ OA (MEX)

144

RIVERA J (MEX)

141

MERCADO VILLANUEVA EA (MEX)

138

BENAVIDES HERBERTH E (MEX)

143

VITE FLORES IP (MEX)

146
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